Resultatliste Ringelgbet 2014
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Alberte Veggerkilde
Camille Desmareth
Karoline Hansen
Tanja Skovbo
Katrine Dyred
Ellen Uhlemann
Sarah Wind

Drenge 2,3 km
Niels Uhlemann
Kristian Dyred
Victor Henriksen

Kvinder 2,3 km
Sarah Skovbo
Astrid Pedersen
Anette Pedersen
Gurli Sgrensen
Pia Munch

Anni Johansen
Helle Pedersen

Meend 2,3 km

René Henriksen
Henning Sgndergaard
Mikal Dyred

Piger 5 km
Iben Fald Hansen
Freja Ngrgaard

Drenge 5 km
Jonas Schmidt
Christian Frederiksen

Kvinder 5 km

Stine Samsg

Dorte Staal Jensen
Sonja Nielsen

Dorte Dan Jensen
Zeneyda Tgmmerholt
Anja Rasmussen
Cecilie Tammerholt
Anita Fald Hansen

Klub/by
Horne
Ringe
Horne
RG
Ringe RG
Odense
Odense

Odense Atletik
Ringe RG
Nyborg

RG

Ringe Labeklub

Ringe

Ringe
Volstrup

Odense

Ringe Labeklub

Ringe
Ringe Labeklub
Ringe

Ringe Atletik
Ringe Lebeklub

OA/OGF
Ringe

SG Atletik

Dalum
OGF

Ringe Labeklub
Ringe

Ringe
Heden

Ringe

tid
11.48
14.08
14.42
14.43
16.11
18.14
18.14

10.59
13.08
13.15

14.51
15.33
17.45

18.32

18.49
19.01
19.09

13.16
15.44
16.11

28.00
42.59

19.39
22.50

20.38
26.20
26.20
27.27
29.08
29.27
29.34
29.51
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Marie Louise Jager
Britta Sgndergaard
Christina Lacour
Anni Munch
Bettina Dyred
Henriette Hyldig
Elisabeth Ngrgaard

Maend 5 km
Thomas Nielsen
Jargen Bendix Petersen
Lars Frydenlund
Jarn Iver Beck
Peter Andersen
Jan Frederiksen
Keld Jensen
Erik Rasmussen
John Theill
Kristen Jensen
Kim Kristensen

Drenge 10 km
Kristoffer Dyred

Kvinder 10 km
Kristine Neldeborg
Karina Jensen

Lene Sgrensen

Pia Banke Andersen
Anne Haals

Nanna Marie Rask
Dorte Johannesen
Line Hgjsgaard
Kimie Grambo
Danielle Walentin
Susanne Skjold Iversen
Dorrit Jgrgensen

Stenstrup 32.54
Brobyveerk 34.21
Kertinge 34.34
Krarup 34.35
Ringe Gymn. 35.29
Ringe Gymn. 36.58
Ringe Labeklub 42.59
OGF 19.52
OGF 22.56
Dalum 26.13
SG Atletik 26.55
Kirkeby Labeklub 27.22
Ringe Gymn. 27.37
Nyborg Lgbeklub 27.48
Oure 28.15
Ringe Gymn. 29.58
Ryslinge 32.06
Ringe Gymn. 36.59
Ringe 62.20
LLM 51.07
Gislev 51.26
Ringe Labeklub 52.05
Ringe Labeklub 56.25
NGIF 56.43
Vornees Skov 57.42
Kirkeby Labeklub 58.05
Odense 60.38
Odense 61.08
Nyborg 62.33
Kirkeby Labeklub 63.30
Ringe Labeklub 67.37

Kom for sent til start og lgb uden for konkurrencen

Henriette M. Johansen

Maend 10 km

Brian Schmidt

Mikkel Hansen

Thomas Hansen

Kim Hammerich

Mathias Duelund Pedersen
Anders Jensen

FIF 44.07

Team Lgbeexperten 34.12
Faborg Ski og motion  36.09
Faborg Ski og motion  39.49
Idreetsskolen Ollerup 39.50
40.23
Broby 44.40



Jonas Klink

Kent Munch

Kim Rasmussen
Peter Lander
Svend Mortensen
Brian Zenker
Andrew Lindsey
Kurt Pedersen
Rasmus Bruun Nielsen
Bent Hornemann
Kristopher Larsen
Kenneth Henriksen
Thomas Rubaek
Finn Deeskamp
Henrik Ngrgaard
Henning Larsen
Frank Kristensen
Jesper Desmareth
Anders Thomsen

Svendborg
Krarup
Ringe
Ringe Labeklub
Odense
Ringe
Nyborg
Vejle-Allested
Fjellerup
Ringe Labeklub
Svendborg
Kerteminde
Odense
Svendborg
Arslev
Ringe Labeklub
NGIF
Ringe
Ringe

45.15
45.58
46.03
46.42
46.50
47.00
47.32
47.53
50.23
50.24
51.00
51.02
51.03
51.10
51.24
52.17
53.28
56.20
62.25



